
County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Adair 4 Nick Kauffman 
engineer@adaircountyiowa.org

641-743-6111
641-743-2003

602 SW 2nd Street Greenfield 50849

Adams 4 Travis Malone 
engineer@adamscountyia.com

641-322-3910
641-322-3945

2004 200th Street Corning 50841-0028

Allamakee 2 Brian Ridenour 
bridenour@co.allamakee.ia.us

563-568-4574
563-568-6904

870 4th St NW
P. O. Box 493

Waukon 52172-0493

Appanoose 5 Brad Skinner *
bskinner@appanoosecounty.net

641-856-6193
641-437-4665

1200 Highway 2 West Centerville 52544-1205

Audubon 4 Mitchel Rydl 
mrydl@auduboncountyia.gov

712-563-4286
712-563-2056

2147 Highway 71 Audubon 50025-7444

Benton 6 Myron Parizek 
mparizek@co.benton.ia.us

319-472-2211
319-472-2737

1707 W 1st St
PO Box 759

Vinton 52349-0759

Black Hawk 2 Catherine Nicholas 
cnicholas@co.black-hawk.ia.us

319-833-3008
319-833-3139

316 E 5th St Ste 211 Waterloo 50703-4774

Boone 1 Scott Kruse 
scottk@boonecounty.iowa.gov

515-433-0530
515-433-0532

201 State St Boone 50036-3988

Bremer 2 Landon Moore 
lmoore@co.bremer.ia.us

319-352-4302
319-352-4326

1995 Euclid Ave. Waverly 50677-9701

Buchanan 6 Brian Keierleber 
engineer@co.buchanan.ia.us

319-334-6031
319-334-9951

1511 1st St E Independence 50644-3123

Buena Vista 3 Bret Wilkinson 
bwilkinson@bvcountyiowa.com

712-749-2540
712-749-2704

526 Radio Rd.
PO Box 368

Storm Lake 50588-0368
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Butler 2 John Riherd *
jriherd@butlercoiowa.org

319-267-2630
877-527-5427

428 6th Street
PO Box 305

Allison 50602-0305

Calhoun 3 Nick Buse 
nbuse@calhouncountyiowa.com

712-297-8322
712-297-5143

416 4th St., Suite 7 Rockwell City 50579-1428

Carroll 3 Zac Andersen 
zandersen@carrollcountyiowa.org

712-792-3603
712-792-3611

1400 W. Sixth Street Carroll 51401-3351

Cass 4 Trent Wolken *
twolken@casscoia.us

712-243-2442 5 West 7th Street Atlantic 50022

Cedar 6 Robert Fangmann 
rfangmann@cedarcounty.org

563-886-6102 400 Cedar St Tipton 52772-1752

Cerro Gordo 2 Brandon Billings 
bbillings@cgcounty.org

641-424-9037
641-424-9058

2716 S Federal Ave Mason City 50401-6741

Cherokee 3 Sarah Tracy 
stracy@co.cherokee.ia.us

712-225-6712
712-225-6715

5074 Highway 3
5074 HWY 3

Cherokee 51012-7229

Chickasaw 2 Dusten Rolando 
d.rolando@chickasawcoia.org

641-394-2321
641-394-5280

8 East Prospect Street, Courthouse
PO Box 316

New Hampton 50659-0316

Clarke 5 Christian Boehmer 
clarkecountyengineer@gmail.com

641-342-2716
641-342-3893

100 S Main St. Osceola 50213-1234

Clay 3 William Rabenberg 
wrabenberg@co.clay.ia.us

712-262-2825
712-262-4114

300 W 4th St #5 Spencer 51301-3806

Clayton 2 Rafe Koopman 
rkoopman@claytoncountyia.gov

563-245-1782
563-245-1794

600 Gunder Road, STE 14 Elkader 52043
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Clinton 6 Todd Kinney 
tkinney@clintoncounty-ia.gov

563-244-0564
563-243-3739

1900 N 3rd Street
P.O. Box 2957

Clinton 52733-2957

Crawford 3 Paul Assman *
passman@crawfordcounty.org

712-263-2449
712-263-3423

1202 Broadway, Ste 1 Denison 51442

Dallas 4 Alan Miller 
al.miller@dallascountyiowa.gov

515-993-4289
515-993-3965

415 River St Adel 50003-1824

Davis 5 Ryan Schock 
schockr@daviscountyiowa.org

641-664-2542
641-664-2293

21585 Lilac Avenue
P.O. Box #365

Bloomfield 52537-0365

Decatur 5 Todde Folkerts *
folkertst@lucasco.org

641-446-7131
641-446-3518

1306 S Main St Leon 50144-1044

Delaware 6 Anthony Bardgett 
anthony.bardgett@dubuquecounty.us

563-927-3505
563-927-3102

2139 Highway 38 Manchester 52057-8790

Des Moines 5 Brian Carter 
office@dmcroads.org

319-753-8241
319-753-8740

13522 Washington Rd. West Burlington 52655-8660

Dickinson 3 Dan Eckert 
deckert@co.dickinson.ia.us

712-336-2944
712-336-1601

1802 Hill Avenue, Suite 2101 Spirit Lake 51360-1255

Dubuque 6 Anthony Bardgett 
anthony.bardgett@dubuquecounty.us

563-557-7283
563-557-1973

1225 Seippel Rd Dubuque 52002

Emmet 3 Walter Davis-Oeth 
davis-oeth32@emmetcountyia.com

712-362-4846
712-362-0112

609 1st Ave N, Ste 4 Estherville 51334-2263

Fayette 2 Joel Fantz 
jfantz@co.fayette.ia.us

563-422-3552
563-422-3663

114 N. Vine St.
P.O. Box 269

West Union 52175-0269
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Floyd 2 Dusten Rolando 
d.rolando@chickasawcoia.org

641-257-6151
641-228-7356

101 S Main Street, Suite 201 Charles City 50616-2756

Franklin 2 John Waddingham *
jwaddingham@co.franklin.ia.us

641-456-4671
641-456-3219

1341 Olive Avenue
PO Box 118

Hampton 50441-0118

Fremont 4 Daniel Davis *
ddavis@co.fremont.ia.us

712-374-2613
712-374-2222

2014 290th Avenue Sidney 51652-6038

Greene 1 Wade Weiss 
wweiss@co.greene.ia.us

515-386-5650
515-386-1217

114 N. Chestnut Street Jefferson 50129-2162

Grundy 1 Gary Mauer 
garym@gccourthouse.org

319-824-6912
319-824-6913

22580 M Avenue
P.O. Box 127

Grundy Center 50638-0127

Guthrie 4 Josh Sebern 
jsebern@guthriecounty.us

641-747-2274
641-747-3604

2211 215th Road Guthrie Center 50115-8544

Hamilton 1 Ryan Weidemann *
rweidemann@hamiltoncounty.org

515-832-9520
515-832-9525

2300 Superior Street, Suite 4 Webster City 50595-3197

Hancock 2 Jeremy Purvis 
jeremy.purvis@hancockcountyia.org

641-923-2243
641-923-3587

855 State St Garner 50438-1637

Hardin 1 Taylor Roll 
troll@hardincountyia.gov

641-858-5058
641-858-3182

708 16th Street Eldora 50627-0534

Harrison 4 Steve Struble 
sstruble@harrisoncountyia.org

712-644-3140
712-644-3412

301 North 6th Avenue
PO Box 171

Logan 51546-0171

Henry 5 Jake Hotchkiss 
jhotchkiss@henrycountyiowa.us

319-385-0762
319-385-0777

1510 E. Washington Street
PO Box 655

Mt. Pleasant 52641-0655
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Howard 2 Nick Rissman 
nrissman@co.howard.ia.us

563-547-2620
563-547-2576

114 7th Street West Cresco 52136-1228

Humboldt 2 Ben Loots 
engineer@goldfieldaccess.net

515-332-2366
515-332-5142

2221 220th St Humboldt 50548

Ida 3 Jeff Williams 
jwilliams@idacountyia.us

712-364-2920
712-364-4048

1703 W 6th St. Ida Grove 51445-1593

Iowa 6 Nicholas Amelon 
namelon@co.iowa.ia.us

319-642-3721
319-642-7046

950 Franklyn Ave. Marengo 52301-1400

Jackson 6 Todd Kinney 
tkinney@clintoncounty-ia.gov

563-652-4782
563-652-4244

201 W Platt Maquoketa 52060-2243

Jasper 1 Russ Stutt 
rstutt@jasperia.org

641-792-5862
641-791-7740

910 N. 11th Ave. E. Newton 50208-1866

Jefferson 5 Scott Cline 
engineer@jeffersoncountyia.com

641-472-6528
641-469-3398

901 N. 8th St.
PO Box 817

Fairfield 52556-0817

Johnson 6 Greg Parker 
gparker@johnsoncountyiowa.gov

319-356-6046
319-339-6133

4810 Melrose Ave W Iowa City 52246-9401

Jones 6 Derek Snead 
derek-snead@co.jones.ia.us

319-462-3785
319-462-3903

19501 Highway 64 East
PO Box 368

Anamosa 52205-0368

Keokuk 5 Andrew McGuire 
engineer@keokukcountyia.com

641-622-2610
641-622-3637

101 S Main St Sigourney 52591-1419

Kossuth 2 Doug Miller *
engineer@co.kossuth.ia.us

515-295-3320
515-295-4973

114 W State Street, STE 5
114 W State

Algona 50511-2644
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Lee 5 Ben Hull 
bhull@leecounty.org

319-372-2541
319-372-8198

933 Avenue H
P.O. Box 158

Fort Madison 52627-0158

Linn 6 Brad Ketels 
Brad.Ketels@linncounty.org

319-892-6400
319-892-6419

1888 County Home Rd Marion 52302-9753

Louisa 5 Adam Shutt 
ashutt.locoe@louisacomm.net

319-523-5271
319-523-5272

8313 K. Avenue Wapello 52653-9279

Lucas 5 Todde Folkerts *
folkertst@lucasco.org

641-774-4013
641-774-2993

916 Braden Ave. Chariton 50049-1700

Lyon 3 Daryl Albertson 
dalbertson@co.lyon.ia.us

712-472-8230
712-472-3993

315 1st Avenue, Suite 100 Rock Rapids 51246-1548

Madison 4 Todd Hagan 
thagan@madisoncoia.us

515-462-1136
515-462-2506

1105 E. Court Ave. Winterset 50273-1479

Mahaska 5 Andrew McGuire 
engineer@keokukcountyia.com

641-672-2897
641-672-1385

2074 Old Highway 163 Oskaloosa 52577-9084

Marion 5 Tyler Christian 
tchristian@marioncountyiowa.gov

641-828-2225
641-828-7349

402 Willetts Dr Knoxville 50138-8501

Marshall 1 Paul Geilenfeldt 
pgeilenfeldt@marshallcountyia.gov

641-754-6343
641-754-6384

101 East Church Street Marshalltown 50158-4915

Mills 4 Cory Gaston 
cgaston@millscoia.us

712-527-4873
712-527-5124

403 Railroad Avenue Glenwood 51534-1967

Mitchell 2 Richard Brumm 
richard.brumm@worthcounty.org

641-732-5849
641-732-5851

3625 March Ave. Osage 50461-8301
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Monona 3 Dustin Wallis 
mocoeng@mononacounty.org

712-433-2284
712-433-1230

610 Iowa Avenue
PO Box 236

Onawa 51040-0236

Monroe 5 Jeremiah Selby 
jselby@monroecoia.us

641-932-7123
641-932-2863

10 Benton Ave. East Albia 52531-2072

Montgomery 4 Karen Albert 
kalbert@montgomerycountyia.gov

712-623-5197
712-623-9477

406 West 4th Street
PO Box 95

Red Oak 51566-0095

Muscatine 5 Keith White 
klwhite@co.muscatine.ia.us

563-263-6351
563-263-6358

3610 Park Ave W Muscatine 52761-5634

Obrien 3 Scott Rinehart 
srinehart@obriencounty.org

712-957-3425
712-957-4740

155 S Hayes Avenue
PO Box 410

Primghar 51245-0410

Osceola 3 Dan Eckert 
deckert@co.dickinson.ia.us

712-754-2303
712-754-2303

300 7th St Sibley 51249-1648

Page 4 JD King 
jdking73@windstream.net

712-542-2510
712-542-2766

123 W Washington Street Clarinda 51632-1504

Palo Alto 3 Walter Davis-Oeth 
davis-oeth32@emmetcountyia.com

712-852-3001
712-852-3601

2105 Main St Suite 103
PO Box 389

Emmetsburg 50536-0389

Plymouth 3 Thomas Rohe 
trohe@co.plymouth.ia.us

712-546-4559
712-548-4008

32802 170th Street
PO Box 1227

Le Mars 51031-1227

Pocahontas 3 Jack Moellering 
jmoellering@pocahontascoia.us

712-335-3252
712-335-3282

99 Court Square, STE 4 Pocahontas 50574-1629

Polk 1 Kurt Bailey 
kurt.bailey@polkcountyiowa.gov

515-286-3705
515-286-3437

5885 NE 14th St Des Moines 50313-1202
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Pottawattamie 4 John Rasmussen 
john.rasmussen@pottcounty-ia.gov

712-328-5608
712-328-4751

223 S. 6th St Council Bluffs 51501-4245

Poweshiek 1 Lyle Brehm 
lbrehm@tamacounty.org

641-623-5435
641-623-5546

102 South Third Street
PO Box 306

Montezuma 50171-0306

Ringgold 4 Don Staley 
Don.Staley@q.com

641-464-3232
641-464-0620

707 S. Henderson Drive Mount Ayr 50854

Sac 3 Nick Buse 
nbuse@calhouncountyiowa.com

712-662-7687
712-662-4746

499 N. 19th St. Sac City 50583-1026

Scott 6 Angela Kersten 
Angela.Kersten@scottcountyiowa.com

563-326-8640
563-328-4173

950 E Blackhawk Trail Eldridge 52748

Shelby 4 Brandon Burmeister 
bburmeister@shco.org

712-755-5954
712-755-2519

1411 Industrial Pkwy Harlan 51537-2351

Sioux 3 Douglas Julius 
dougj@siouxcounty.org

712-737-2248
712-737-2757

207 Central Ave SE
PO Box 17

Orange City 51041-0017

Story 1 Darren Moon 
dmoon@storycountyiowa.gov

515-382-7355
515-382-7369

837 N Ave Nevada 50201-1411

Tama 1 Lyle Brehm 
lbrehm@tamacounty.org

641-484-3341
641-484-6628

1002 E 5th St Tama 52339-2216

Taylor 4 Trevor Wolf 
engineer@taylorcountyiowa.org

712-523-2167
712-523-2624

505 State St Bedford 50833-1580

Union 1701 Commerce Road Creston 50801-8917
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County District Engineer Phone
Fax

Address City Zip

Van Buren 5 Ryne Thornburg 
rthornburg@vbcoeng.org

319-293-3663
319-293-6222

20554 Hwy 1
PO Box 494

Keosauqua 52565-0494

Wapello 5 Jeff Skalberg 
jskalberg@wapellocounty.org

641-684-5425
641-684-8539

536 Mill St Ottumwa 52501-3623

Warren 5 David Carroll 
davidc@warrencountyia.org

515-961-1050
515-961-1053

301 N Buxton Street, STE 211 Indianola 50125-1801

Washington 5 Jacob Thorius 
thorius@co.washington.ia.us

319-653-7731
319-653-7730

210 W Main St., Ste. 2 Washington 52353-1723

Wayne 5 Randy Zerr *
rzerr@waynecountyia.org

641-872-2025
641-872-2838

100 N. Lafayette, Room 201
PO Box 463

Corydon 50060-0463

Webster 1 Jamie Johll 
jjohll@webstercountyia.org

515-576-3281
515-576-0415

703 Central Ave, Suite 3 Fort Dodge 50501-3895

Winnebago 2 Scott Meinders 
scott.meinders@winnebagocountyiowa.gov

641-585-2905
641-585-2891

126 Clark Street Forest City 50436-1710

Winneshiek 2 Lee Bjerke 
lbjerke@co.winneshiek.ia.us

563-382-2951
563-387-3906

201 W Main St Decorah 52101-1713

Woodbury 3 Mark Nahra 
mnahra@woodburycountyiowa.gov

712-279-6484
712-873-3235

759 E. Frontage Road Moville 51039-8199

Worth 2 Richard Brumm 
richard.brumm@worthcounty.org

641-324-2154
641-324-3663

1000 Central Ave, STE 6 Northwood 50459-1538

Wright 2 Adam Clemons 
aclemons@co.wright.ia.us

515-532-3597
515-532-6063

416 5th Ave SW
PO Box 269

Clarion 50525-0269
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